
IBA Youth Men´s & Women´s World Championships 2022

19.11.2022 18:59

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2022-11-19 15:30:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 14B

1 301 15:31:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN BAKHTIYOROVA ROBIYAKHON

NGUYEN THI NGOC TRAN

RED

BLUE

UZB

VIE

BLUE RSC R3 1:46

Referee BEL POMPILLI FELICE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

POL

ITA

AUT

SVK

IRL

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

VADILONGA LUCA

SCHWEINZER HARALD

SIMON RADOSLAV

MCMAHON PAUL

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

2 302 15:46:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN ADISHEVA ANITA

SODON-OD BINDERIYA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

MGL

RED RSC R2 2:04

Referee LTU VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

ESP

AUT

MDA

BEL

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

SCHWEINZER HARALD

BANDALAC VALERIU

POMPILLI FELICE

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

3 303 16:01:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN PAEZ BELTRAN SHIRLEY ..KATHER ..

HORVATH KARMEN

RED

BLUE

COL

HUN

RED RSC R2 2:21

Referee SVK SIMON RADOSLAV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

GUA

ITA

AZE

IRL

FLITI DRISS

PASTOR EMERSON

VADILONGA LUCA

BABANLI ANAR

MCMAHON PAUL

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

4 304 16:16:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN ROSSHAUG SOFIE VINTHER

PETRENKO DIANA

RED

BLUE

DEN

UKR

RED RSC R3 1:23

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

LTU

BEL

ITA

IRL

ESP

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

POMPILLI FELICE

VADILONGA LUCA

MCMAHON PAUL

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

20:17

20:17

20:18

20:17

20:17

5 305 16:31:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN ARGATU ILIE

CULLEN AARON

RED

BLUE

MDA

SCO

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

SVK

LTU

BEL

ESP

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

SIMON RADOSLAV

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

POMPILLI FELICE

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

6 306 16:46:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN ASHISH ASHISH

PAMISA ELJAY

RED

BLUE

IND

PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee MDA BANDALAC VALERIU Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRL

SVK

AZE

AUT

POL

MCMAHON PAUL

SIMON RADOSLAV

BABANLI ANAR

SCHWEINZER HARALD

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27
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SESSION 14B

7 307 17:01:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN SARSENBAYEV ZHANDAULET

RYAN GAVIN SHANE

RED

BLUE

KAZ

IRL

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee ESP
MOYA SANCHEZ
FLORENTINO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

BEL

KOR

ITA

MAR

PASTOR EMERSON

POMPILLI FELICE

JUNG SOOK CHO

VADILONGA LUCA

FLITI DRISS

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

8 308 17:16:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN HONG JIN SEONG

NORTOJIEV KHUJANAZAR

RED

BLUE

KOR

UZB

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

POL

LTU

SVK

AUT

VADILONGA LUCA

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

SIMON RADOSLAV

SCHWEINZER HARALD

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

29:28

9 309 17:31:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) YOUTH MEN KAJAIA DEMUR

GARCES CUJI ENRIQUE MARIO

RED

BLUE

GEO

ECU

RED WP 5:0

Referee AUT SCHWEINZER HARALD Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

MAR

KOR

BEL

ESP

PASTOR EMERSON

FLITI DRISS

JUNG SOOK CHO

POMPILLI FELICE

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

10 310 17:46:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) YOUTH MEN MOHAMED OSAMA

KOSTOUROS PANAGIOTIS

RED

BLUE

ENG

GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee MAR FLITI DRISS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

ITA

BEL

POL

ESP

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

VADILONGA LUCA

POMPILLI FELICE

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

11 311 18:01:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) YOUTH MEN VASKEN GHAYENIAN

ROSKOWICZ BARTLOMIEJ

RED

BLUE

BEL

POL

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee SVK SIMON RADOSLAV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

LTU

MDA

ESP

IRL

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS

BANDALAC VALERIU

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

MCMAHON PAUL

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

12 312 18:16:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) YOUTH MEN SIMMONS CRISTOPHER ALLAN

DAS HALIT

RED

BLUE

PAN

TUR

BLUE WP 2:3

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

MAR

IRL

KOR

AUT

PASTOR EMERSON

FLITI DRISS

MCMAHON PAUL

JUNG SOOK CHO

SCHWEINZER HARALD

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28
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